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Top Two Reasons for Choosing a ROMER Absolute
Arm

What were the top 2 reasons for choosing a ROMER Absolute
Arm?

Greatest value

Best training & support

Highest level of accuracy in its class

Portability

Easy to use

23%

25%

29%

42%

47%

Source: TechValidate survey of 154 users of Hexagon Manufacturing
Intelligence
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